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SAFA SAGHIR   

HAFSA SAEED   

AREESHA AFRIDI   

SYEDA HADIQAH FATIMA   

ZUNAIRA BINTE ARSHAD   

NAISH KUMAR   

MUHAMMAD SAAD   

WAQAR AHMED   

WARISHA ARSHAD   

WAREESHA   

SYED BASIR ABBAS   

SYED ABBAS MEHDI   

ALI ABBAS   

SYED ASJAD ALI ZAIDI   

SULTAN ARHAM AHMED   

SYLVESTER FERNANDES   

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SIDDIQUI   

TAHA FAREED   

DUA ROOMI   

Roll No  Student NameS.No.

CT-157 EC-202 HSK-1 MT-152 MT-154 MT-156 HS-105(Opt)

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

P P P P P P P% % % % % % %

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

12 6 2 9 3 14 6

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

8 6 2 11 4 13 6

12 6 0 12 4 15 6

11 4 2 10 2 14 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

9 6 2 11 3 13 6

10 4 2 10 4 15 6

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

4 4 2 7 2 8 2

11 6 2 10 2 13 4

12 6 2 12 4 15 6

11 6 1 12 4 15 8

8 4 2 6 3 13 4

12 4 2 10 4 15 6

11 6 2 12 3 15 4

10 6 2 12 3 14 6

10 5 2 10 2 13 4

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 75 75 93 75

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

67 100 100 92 100 87 75

100 100 100 100 100 75

92 67 100 83 50 93 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

75 100 100 92 75 87 75

83 67 100 83 100 100 75

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

33 67 100 58 50 53 25

92 100 100 83 50 87 50

100 100 100 100 100 100 75

92 100 50 100 100 100 100

67 67 100 50 75 87 50

100 67 100 83 100 100 75

92 100 100 100 75 100 50

83 100 100 100 75 93 75

83 83 100 83 50 87 50

Total Agg%

Cumulative

                                    Course Code

                 Classes Held



Academic Session :

Discipline :

From Date :
To Date :

Section :

Academic Year :
2020-2021

Computational Finance

08-MAR-21

Section-A

07-APR-21 (Week No of Max. Class Entered upto End date: 5)

BATCH :- 2020-2021

Reviewed By :
Class Advisor,

Date :

Approved By:

Date:

FS_CF

(Commencement of session)

CLASS ATTENDANCE 

Chairman

F/QSP 11/13/00

Section Theory Attendance Report

First Year(Spring 2021)

Page 2 of 4

CF-021

CF-022

CF-023

CF-025

CF-026

CF-027

CF-028

CF-029

CF-030

CF-031

CF-032

CF-033

CF-034

CF-035

CF-036

CF-037

CF-038

CF-039

CF-040

97

76

98

95

100

97

83

93

85

56

93

97

100

100

90

76

90

92

76

57

45

58

56

59

57

49

55

50

33

55

57

59

59

53

45

53

54

45

57

45

58

56

59

57

49

55

50

33

55

57

59

59

53

45

53

54

45

97

76

98

95

100

97

83

93

85

56

93

97

100

100

90

76

90

92

76

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SYEDA RIDA KIRMANI   

SYEDA MARYAM FATIMA NAQVI

ABDULLAH ASLAM   

ARHAM IQBAL   

ZAINAB SOHAIL KHAN   

SYEDA FATIMA AAMIR HUSSAIN
 
ANOOSHA ASHFAQUE   

BISMAH AHMED   

FARYAL IDREES   

LARAIB ATA   

UNSA TAUQEER   

FATIMA ARSHAD HAFEEZ   

KINZA AHMED   

ANOSHA TARIQ   

JAVERIA   

SUALEHA   

SARA ADIL   

WAAFIYAH RAUF   

LAIBA TAHIR   

Roll No  Student NameS.No.

CT-157 EC-202 HSK-1 MT-152 MT-154 MT-156 HS-105(Opt)

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

P P P P P P P% % % % % % %

12 6 2 12 3 14 8

8 4 2 9 4 12 6

12 6 2 12 4 14 8

10 6 1 12 4 15 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

10 6 2 12 4 15 8

11 4 2 10 3 15 4

12 6 2 12 3 14 6

10 6 0 11 4 13 6

4 2 2 9 2 8 6

10 6 2 12 4 15 6

12 6 2 12 4 15 6

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

8 6 2 12 4 15 6

6 6 2 11 3 13 4

9 6 2 12 4 14 6

9 6 2 12 4 15 6

10 6 2 7 3 11 6

100 100 100 100 75 93 100

67 67 100 75 100 80 75

100 100 100 100 100 93 100

83 100 50 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

83 100 100 100 100 100 100

92 67 100 83 75 100 50

100 100 100 100 75 93 75

83 100 92 100 87 75

33 33 100 75 50 53 75

83 100 100 100 100 100 75

100 100 100 100 100 100 75

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

67 100 100 100 100 100 75

50 100 100 92 75 87 50

75 100 100 100 100 93 75

75 100 100 100 100 100 75

83 100 100 58 75 73 75

Total Agg%

Cumulative

                                    Course Code

                 Classes Held
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97
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53

57
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50

57
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56
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57
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57

59
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38

53

57

57

50

57

59
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64
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41
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49
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SYEDA SIDRA ZAIDI   

FIZA KAMRAN   

FATIMA NAEEM   

SYEDA ALIZA ALI   

MAHEEN BADAR   

UMM E HABIBA   

AREEBA JAVED   

IQRA KHURSHEED   

AIMAN   

NIMRA SHAFI   

RABIYA ARIF   

AISHA TAHIR   

MUHAMMAD HUR KHAN   

MUHAMMAD USMAN   

SYED AMMAR HUSSAIN   

HAMZA SHAHID   

MAARIJ HAROON   

SWALEH AHMED   

RIZWAN NASIR   

Roll No  Student NameS.No.

CT-157 EC-202 HSK-1 MT-152 MT-154 MT-156 HS-105(Opt)

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

P P P P P P P% % % % % % %

10 6 2 12 4 15 8

8 6 2 12 4 15 6

10 6 2 12 4 15 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

8 5 2 12 4 15 8

6 6 2 9 2 9 4

11 6 2 11 4 13 6

12 6 2 12 4 13 8

12 6 0 12 4 15 8

12 4 2 9 4 13 6

12 6 0 12 4 15 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

10 6 0 12 4 14 8

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

11 6 2 12 3 15 6

12 6 0 12 4 15 8

12 6 0 12 4 15 8

12 6 0 12 4 14 8

12 4 0 12 4 15 8

83 100 100 100 100 100 100

67 100 100 100 100 100 75

83 100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

67 83 100 100 100 100 100

50 100 100 75 50 60 50

92 100 100 92 100 87 75

100 100 100 100 100 87 100

100 100 100 100 100 100

100 67 100 75 100 87 75

100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

83 100 100 100 93 100

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

92 100 100 100 75 100 75

100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 93 100

100 67 100 100 100 100

Total Agg%

Cumulative

                                    Course Code

                 Classes Held



Academic Session :

Discipline :

From Date :
To Date :

Section :

Academic Year :
2020-2021

Computational Finance

08-MAR-21

Section-A

07-APR-21 (Week No of Max. Class Entered upto End date: 5)

BATCH :- 2020-2021

Reviewed By :
Class Advisor,

Date :

Approved By:

Date:

FS_CF

(Commencement of session)

CLASS ATTENDANCE 

Chairman

F/QSP 11/13/00

Section Theory Attendance Report

First Year(Spring 2021)

Page 4 of 4

CF-064

CF-065

CF-066

CF-067

93

93

97

90

55

55

57

53

55

55

57

53

93

93

97

90

58

59

60

61

SAEED MUHAMMAD   

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MUGHAL   

FAIZ MUHAMMAD   

ALISHBA AHMED   

Roll No  Student NameS.No.

CT-157 EC-202 HSK-1 MT-152 MT-154 MT-156 HS-105(Opt)

12 6 2 12 4 15 8

P P P P P P P% % % % % % %

12 4 0 12 4 15 8

10 4 2 12 4 15 8

11 6 2 12 4 14 8

12 4 2 10 3 14 8

100 67 100 100 100 100

83 67 100 100 100 100 100

92 100 100 100 100 93 100

100 67 100 83 75 93 100

Total Agg%

Cumulative

                                    Course Code

                 Classes Held

CT-157

EC-202

HS-105 ( Opt ) 

HSK-1

MT-152

MT-154

MT-156

Data Structure Algorithms & Applications

Cost Accounting

Pakistan Studies

Chinese Language

Calculus-II

Computer Applications in Finance

Discrete Mathematics

Mr. MUZAMMIL AHMED KHAN
Mr. KARIM PUNJANI
Mr. JAWAD HUSSAIN
Ms. Madiha Mukhtar
Mr. Haris Ur Rehman Horani
Ms. Komal Batool
Prof. Dr. Mirza Mahmood Baig

Course Code Course Title Teacher


